

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4705/2026

Ramti Devi Gurjar
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Pradhyuman Singh
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Narender Singh Chandawat, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUKESH RAJPUROHIT
(VACATION JUDGE)
Order

18/06/2026

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to call for the case diary/factual report by the next date of hearing.

List this matter on 24.06.2026.

(MUKESH RAJPUROHIT), VJ