

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
AT JODHPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4705/2026
CNR: RJHC010581812026
URN: CRLMP / 8521U / 2026

Ramti Devi Gurjar
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pradhyuman Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vikram Singh Rajpurohit, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

13/07/2026

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to call for the case diary on the next date of hearing.

List this matter on 17.07.2026.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J